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Description

201801260000
27520

01/26/2018
12:36:37

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE GF 617 LLC Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201801260000
27530

01/26/2018
12:36:38

WATERFORD
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

GF 617 LLC Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201810220003
73990

10/22/2018
02:51:38

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

49 91 Lot#:858 Lot:A
Book:49 Pg:91
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR 2
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 853
THROUGH 924


