Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= WATERFORD LLC; Date Recorded= 2018; Legal Seq= 6;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801260000 27520	01/26/2018 12:36:37	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	GF 617 LLC						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201801260000 27530	01/26/2018 12:36:38	WATERFORD LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	GF 617 LLC						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201810220003 73990	10/22/2018 02:51:38	WATERFORD	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS HOMES LLC			49	91		Lot#:858 Lot:A Book:49 Pg:91 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR 2 RESURVEY OF LOTS 853 THROUGH 924